ASR#

524
560
593
525
531

584

Subject

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

Approve Contract with Transcore for AVI
Amendment Four to Lease with Paradies-OC
Retroactive Interim Specialty Coffee Leases
Approve A-E Contracts for Airport Facilities
Approve Airport Noise Monitoring Contract
Approve Contract for Airside Surface Maint.

Board Dark

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS

John Wayne Airport

Airport AC Board

Contact Commission Agenda Filing
Person Date Number Date
Barry A. Rondinella 07/07/21 3 6/30/21
Barry A. Rondinella 07/07/21 4 6/30/21
Barry A. Rondinella 07/07/21 5 6/30/21
Barry A. Rondinella 07/07/21 7 7/02/21
Barry A. Rondinella 07/07/21 2 6/30/21
Barry A. Rondinella 07/07/21 6 6/30/21

Boa_rd
Hearing
Date
07/13/21
07/20/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21

08/03/21

Board
Agenda
Number

#4

Board Action

21

22

23

24

25

26

Approved as Recommended
Approved as Recommended
Approved as Recommended
Approved as Recommended
Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Remarks

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion





