## SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	<u>Subject</u>	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	<u>Remarks</u>
	NO MATTERS FILED					07/13/21			
	Board Dark					07/20/21			
524	Approve Contract with Transcore for AVI	Barry A. Rondinella	a 07/07/21	3	6/30/21	07/27/21	21	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
560	Amendment Four to Lease with Paradies-OC	Barry A. Rondinella	a 07/07/21	4	6/30/21	07/27/21	22	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
593	Retroactive Interim Specialty Coffee Leases	Barry A. Rondinella	a 07/07/21	5	6/30/21	07/27/21	23	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
525	Approve A-E Contracts for Airport Facilities	Barry A. Rondinella	a 07/07/21	7	7/02/21	07/27/21	24	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
531	Approve Airport Noise Monitoring Contract	Barry A. Rondinella	a 07/07/21	2	6/30/21	07/27/21	25	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
584	Approve Contract for Airside Surface Maint.	Barry A. Rondinella	a 07/07/21	6	6/30/21	07/27/21	26	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
	Board Dark					08/03/21		<del></del>	